71
35
64
29
72
42
47
65
67
63
76

Friday, 09.11.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Khmelovskyi Danylo
Bilyi Maksym (C)
Lazio

Sukhar Tymofii
Ahapov Maksym
Mylchenko Artem
Piddubnyi Dmytro
Lunov Maksym
Alefirenko Danyil
Povalii lllia
Shalfieiev Yehor

Substitutes

53
54
68
86
75
74
56

Matsapura Dmytro
Pshenianyk Valerii
Demchenko Serhii
Vovchenko Semen
Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
Borysenko Vladyslav
Azizov Davronbek

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:

Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:

Isaiev Anton

Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

7%

U-21 Championship
2019/20 14th round, Match #68

3:1

22
20
13
23
15
5

6

99
77
17
7

Spectators: 150

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox N

Kotovyi Anton

Alianov Nikita

Kovalenko Illia

Shakun Dmytro
Chornomorets Oleksandr
Koshliak Serhii

Rozhko Dmytro

Sorokin Stanislav
Fedorov Oleksii
Bondarenko Oleksandr (C)
Akhmedzade Rustam

Substitutes

25
21
18
33
8

27
69

Klimov Heorhii
Shyndyr Yaroslav
Kiryk Mykhailo
Tsykalo Yehor
Shevchenko Danylo
Khuchbarov Kamil
Shamych Dmytro

Coach
Kostenko Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 14th round, Match #68
Friday, 09.11.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 15°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk 3:1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
65 Lunov Maksym (& 11'
64 Lazio ,
86 Vovchenko Semen N 46
\ 5 Koshliak Serhii
46 N 33 Tsykalo Yehor
65 Lunov Maksym ,
74 Borysenko Vladyslav N 46
, 77 Fedorov Oleksii
46 N 27 Khuchbarov Kamil
16' N 17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
69 Shamych Dmytro
54' B 13Kovalenko lliia
, 27 Khuchbarov Kamil
62 T 15 Kiryk Mykhailo
66' @ 99 Sorokin Stanislav
63 Povalii lllia ,
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr N 70
74 Borysenko Vladyslav (& 75'
76 N 7 Akhmedzade Rustam
8 Shevchenko Danylo
29 Sukhar Tymofii ® 78
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 1 81"
56 Azizov Davronbek
76 Shalfieiev Yehor .
68 Demchenko Serhii N 88
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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